2009 Accmals

Corporate Business Expense Claim

"]N"I'n““m Attendance at Conference/ Seminars/ Training, and

Accounting Services Division Business Travel
Corporate Accounts Payable
O Conlerence 1 Scminar d Training Business Travel

This form should be submitted within 10 business days of return from the conference/seminar.
Attach original approved “Request for Authorization Form™ and all original reccipts.

Foreign Currency Exchange Ratc** Invoice Number**
Exchange Rate applied to convert from local currency to CAD = email from Nocl Chen EXP/OC05-0C13/19
(il applicable)
Vendor Name** Vendor Number**
Rob McMonagle 1011755
Division** Work Address** Postal Code** Invoice Date** (m/diyyyy)
Economic Development & Culture 100 Queen St W_East Tower 9th floor MSH IN2 December 19. 2019
Name and Location of Conference / Seminar / Training / Business Travel** Payment Amount**
laly and Denmark - €40 Mayors Summit Mission s 441.39
Start Date** (m/d/yyyy) End Date** (m/d/yyyy)
Saturday, October 05, 2019 Sunday, Oclober 13, 2019
Cost Cenitre/ Total
GL WBS Element/ Functional Net Including
Description Account Internal Order Area Amount HST Taxes
T} - ok "k (1 k
Registration Fees LETY e P4 ETO0000 N/A N/A
Trayel
air L reain Uias 4215 ghoisy sarme| 295 s 1,525.84
Baggage Fees/ Insurance ADOLSS 1540400000 | :511 54
Use of Personal Vehicle
el
Kms X [7] $0.52/km or [[] $0.54/km iiningd .
Accommodation 41.7% Eu”f&{f +4HOtEtY
% doys @S35 /dny aHl ATOTS- 154cMfbo000 2,342.06 2.342.06
Ground Transportation {10 und {rom Aieport) ON Ml{ OO bb
s andlcae TORONTO 4220 ADOI4 isidffoooso | 8004 gose| A £9.7°
Ground Transpartation {10 and from Airport) +trroonmy
jet tnxls and car rental DESTINATION 4220 EDD‘S* HrtrroToon 6-’. m
*Forelgn Transactions— NO TAX® ADHiS 15ackfbooo0 67.89 5050
Ground Transportation (DS TINATION-LOCAL) PEAtTTIU000
fes tanis, bus, subm oy & cur rent 4230 mo\sq 1590TOU00
tForcipn Tronsuctions— NO TAX* LB 154d‘00000 202.57 202.57
Per Diem (Sec Bus. Expense Policy) q
2 days@ S_6SUSD ___/doy 4230 ABHS 540800000 746.70

Td46,70

0'5‘""‘"""“’“(';1}31_\ & L+ 4130 |ghosy ISavfondo | go.26 | IA | ARAS

Training 4310

toTaLexrenses $S 072 9 SAM

Less: Advances & Prepayments:

*Mandatory if applicable Cast Centre/ Total
GL S Elemeny | Fometional ol i HsT Including
Account Internat Order Area Document Amount £ T
B - b Number e E:e’
Registration Fees IS APt Frt6480800 N/A - -
Alr Travel 4215 Enoiss | 15400000 l"-"mf Ss1.524ql 3.8 - 1.525.84
Accommodation 4210 KDo154 15acfo0000 [VL- JOWPFT -$1.99.00 ] - £996.00
Grds Transportation (Ta & Fr. Airport) ON. 4220 Boois: | 1540800000 15395 T “"W .66 |- 89,70
Grds Transportation (To & Fr. Airpart) Destination PrETS “ABUTST L5000 ‘39 %‘ \wdd i .
Grds Transportation (iocal-des. taxl, bus, trin, etc.) 4230 [ 154m00000 : K™ i\i’,ﬁ“cﬂ' ,'i\i"t k 517513 -l- 17513
Other (Please specify) Per Diem
o Eooisa | 15afooooe |memy 76274 -§746.70 e 746.70
. o ——t— -
430 EDO(YY [1TeHONO[n-S354F | #.Fo ] - -1

TOTAL ADVANCES & PREPAYMENT AMOUNT** P N F(4,631.52)s350322

TOTAL PAYABLE TO }ﬁmvaAR: CITY $441.39
Employee Name: Rob McMonagle k l—tﬁ{orlzcd by: Sunil Joha! .
Title: Sector Development Officier Title: Director, Business Growth Services

December 19, 2019
Date: ' Date: ! . |
Dec- 198

Telephone: Telephone:
Signature: Signoture:

**This form may nut De et ea N iy mannes. an mandatory fields must be completed and filled
in clectronically. Incomplete forms will be returned to the originator for corrections prior to being processed
for payment. Hand written forms will not be accepted and will be returned to the division.

Important note: Employees seeking reimbursement and program administration staff are responsible for blacking out or severing the

Tull credit card numbers and/or nen-business phone numbers that may appear on original receipts before sending 1o Accounts Payable

for processing.

ASF.0030.02 Updated: June 2015



0l ToronNTD

Accounting Services Division

Corporate Accounts Payable RequeSt for Authorlzatlon
Attendance at Conferences/Seminars, Training and Business Travel
This form should be completed and the necessary approvals obtained at least 10 business days in advance of undertaking

any training, business travel, and/or attending any conference/seminar.
The $3,500 limit does not apply to training. Please refer to the completion guidelines of this form and all related policies.

Conference [ Seminar [ Training O Business Travel [
Name: Rob McMonable
Division: Economic Development and Culture

Work Address: City Hall, 100 Queen St. W.
Name of Conference/Seminar/Training: |

Within GTA L] Outside GTA & within Ontario L] Outside Ontario/Canada 4
Destination: Turin & Copenhagen
Start Date: October 5th, 2019 l End Date: ] October 13th, 2019

Are breakfast, lunch and/or dinner meals provided by the Sponsor? Please specify: ( Meals will be deducted from per Diem as stated
in Business Exp Policy)

No meals will be provided.

Purpose: Use space provided below for full description

Promoting Toronto as a gateway (o the North American market; meet with potential FDI prospects & advance local relationships. Attend
C40. See attached for longer description.

ESTIMATED COSTS: {The estimated costs should include HST and all other applicable taxes)

*Use Exchange rate(s): I unit local currency = S1USD CADS$1.31
1 unit local currency = 1 DKK CAD 0.197 Foreign Currency* | Canadian$ (incl.tax)
1 unit local curvency = S .
Registration Fees: (Conference/Seminar/Training)
Accommodation: (Standard Single Room) 2482 S - :
Number of Days: 7 X ~354.55 {day incl. taxes S4B 1-B5
Travel Method:
Air Train [ Bus [
Personal Vehicle: _ km X $0.  CAD/km N/A §2,032.54
Ground transportation: (including car rental, to/from airports) Specify estimates:
to/from home to airport & to/from aiport to hotel N/A $400.00
Sundry Expenses: (See Business Expense Policy; Meals provided are deducted} 570 - 746 70 .l
Number of Days: 9 X $65.00 CAD or USD ~$85(USD) $76635
Sub-Total Estimated Costs: 5661
- Other Business Meeting expenses outside of Conference costs, please specify: 5,662.10
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST: $0.00 $5,680:74 i
Cost Centre/ WBS Element to be charged: ED0154 5,62 10 -
Functional Area to be charéed: 1540400000 -

I certify that all estimated cosls|

Signature of Employee: I Aug 29h_2019

{date)

I have confirmed that approved funds are available for this purpose:
Approval for Proposed Expense

| Dfﬂff}/j//ﬁ

(date) ¥

| SEP 19 2019 ,

{date)

fprint name)

|Deputv City Manager: lGiuIimm Carbone
fprint name)

ICity Manager/Mayor: IChris Murray | I l
{print name) (signatiere) (date)
|Commlltee & Report No. (if applicable) I | I
{date)

Updated: March 2016



@ Expedia.ca :

Receipt for Turin

Oct 4. 2019 - Oc1 19, 2019 |nerary # 7476347000574

Booked lems Cost Summary

Flight: Tomens (YV2} Lo Turin (TRN)
Depan: (/1072019 ,1 ticket

Booked Date: Sep 20, 2016

Travelier 1: Adult CA 3152584
Flight: Turin {TRN) 1o Copsnhagen (CPH) Fiight CA$820.00
Depart: 071072019 ,1 ticket Taxes & Faga CASI05.84
Flight: Copenhagen {CPH) to Toronto (YYZ)
Depart: 161042019 ,1 tcket Toa: CA $1,525.84
Paid: CA $1,625,84
Traveller Information All prices quoled in Canadian dolars,

Robart McMonagle - Adull
Ticket # 0143450749586



Receipt for Turin Page 1 of 1

) Expedia.ca @

Receipt for Turin

Oct 4, 2019 - Oct 16, 2019 linerary # 7476847000574
Booked ltems Cost Summary
Flight: Toronte (YYZ) to Turin {TRN}) Booked Date: Sep 20, 2019
Depart: 04/10/2019 1 ticket Traveller 1: Adult CA $1,525.84
Flight: Turin (TRN) to Copenhagen (CPH) Flight CA $820.00
Depart: 07/10/2019 ,1 ticket Taxes & Fees CA $705.84

Flight: Copenhagen (CPH) to Toronlo (YYZ)

Depart: 16/10/2019 1 tickel Total: CA $1,525.84

Paid: CA $1,525.84
Traveller Information All prices quoted in Canadian doltars.

Robert McMonagle - Adult

fCa#J

F/(-$H§ OCOC V“ OcJ }[ {rral < Aécyﬂ?jd- ) /( Z\ﬁ\/(‘

R F4 Cf Qc7T ¥ - o<t /s 3’5)‘387

_5(;/:553 £, (é, of j/}g.‘f’é

09/20/2019



@ Expedia.co (7/ ’

Receipt for citizenM Copenhagen Radhuspladsen, Copenhagen

Oct 7, 2019 - Oct 13, 2012 (linerary # TATTITO0AIAY
Booked llems Cost Summary

Hotel: citizenM Copenhagen Radnuspladsan Bookad Date: Sep 22, 2019
H. C. Andersens Boulevard 12, Copenhageni553 Room Price CA $1,008,00
Chechein: 07/10/2018 | Check-gul: 13/1042019, 1 room) G nights & nights CA §264.54 avg Joight
Maon, Od 7 CA$19598
H Tue, Ocl 8 CA3291.72

veller in anol y

Traveller Information ier At
Thu, Oct 10 CA$261.80
Robert McMonagle Fr. Oct 11 CA 23936
Room 1: Room, 1 King Bad Sa1, Oct 12 CA3264.80
Toxes & Fees C$408.73

Towal: CA $1,996.00
CoRlactad by Expedia

Pait: CA $1,996.00
Al pricas quolad In CAD.

fCad




llinerary: citizenM Copenhagen Radhuspladsen, Copenhagen

9 Expedia.ca

citizenM Copenhagen Radhuspladsen, Copenhagen

0c17.2019-0ct 13. 2019 | Minerary # TATTI79043471

citizenM Copenhagen Radhuspladsen
7 Oct 2099 - 13 Oct 2019, 1 room | & nights

We have confirmed your hotel reservation with tha property,

H, T, Andersens Bouk 1553 D

d 12, Copertag

Tal: 45 (39) 830777

Check-in
+ Check-n tims starts at 2:00 PM
« Chechdn time ends at 3:00 AM

+ Minlmum check-n age is 18

« [ alate check-in is pi it
checkn policy,

this proparty directly for their late
fmpartant Hotel Information

Thia reservation is non<elundable and cannct be cancalled or changed,
» View yous oclne saciary for additional rules and restrictions.

Award points and alriine mileage may nol be awsrded wien booking an
Expedia Spacial Rate hotel.

For residents of Québec, prices Include a contribution to tha indemnity
Fund of C§1.00 per C$1,000 of travel sarvicas purchased,

Room Room, 1 King Bed
kicludes: Fres Wireless Intemet
Confirmation CRP-FC27047
L4
Reservad for Robert MeMonagls
1 adult
Reguesis 1 King Bed, non-smoking reom

Need help with your reservation?
+ Vislt our Cuslomer Support page.

+ Callus at 1-866-307-7601.
» For faster service, menticn itinerary #T477373043431

Trave! Indusiry Councll of Ontario

CONFIRMED

Confinmatlon # CRP-FC2T047

Price Summary

Total C$1,996,00
Collsctad by Expedia
Room Price C$1,996.00
& nights C3$264.35
avgJoight
071072019 319598
01012019 ciT72
091012019 Cs$3as
10102019 C3261.80
111102019 C3$239.38
12101201% C3264.80
Tazes & Fess CS403.73
Al pricas quoted kn CAD,

Addltional Hotel Services

The below fees and depasits only
apply i they are not included in your
selected room rats,

The price shown above DOES NOT
inciude any applicable hotal service
fees, churges for optional incldental
(such as minibar snacks or

lsphons calis}, or reg Y
surcharges. The hotel will assess
these [ses, charges, and surcharges
upon check-out.

3,992
points

Far this trip

Expedia

Rewards

In accordance with the Ontario Travel indusery Act, 2002, this page contains detailed Information on the names,

addresses and regi b

pplicable 10 the provid

of travel and tcket fulfiliment services.

Tiehst fulfillmant services provided by Tour East Holdays ({Canada) Inc., 15 Kern Road, Sults %, Torento, Ontsrio M3B

159. TICO Registration No.: 50015027

hitps:/iwww.expedia.cafitinerary-print?tripid=612a24ea-efi3-406b-9319-{3307 7cafb 1 3&itineraryNumber=747737904 343 18userToken=gJF 8phjs20CTcR. ..

m



Py .

; é’ Expedia.ca
Receipt for Concord Hotel, Turin
Ocl 5, 2019 - Oct 7, 2019 ltinerary # 7477085162704

Booked ltems

Hotel: Concord Hotel
Via Lagrange 47, Tunn, TO10123
Check-in: 05/10/2019 | Check-out: 07/10/20119, 1 room| 2 nights

Traveller Information

Robert McMonagle

Room 1: Superior Single Room

Cost Summary

Booked Date: Sep 21, 2019
Room Price

2 nights
Sat, Oct 5
Sun, Oct B

Taxes & Feas

f&u"/l( £c«65

CA $334.96

CA $146.58 avg. /night
CAS$161.34
CAS$131.84

Cs41.78

Total: CA $334.96
Collected by Expedia

Paid: CA $334,96
All prices quoted in CAD.

Choy o



ltinerary: Concord Hotel, Turin

& Expedia.ca

Concord Hotel, Turin
Qct 5. 2019 -0ct 7, 2019 | linerary # 7477085162704

Concord Hotel
5 Oct 2019 -7 Oct 2019, 1 room | 2 nights

Your reservation Is booked. No need te call us to reconfirm this

reservation.

Check-in

+ Chechk-in time starts at 2 PM
= Check-n time ends at midnight

Via Lagrange 47, Tunn, TO, 10123 Kaly

| | Tel: 38 (011) 5176756, Fax: 39 (011) 5176305
4

» Minimum check-ln age is 18

« 24-hour airport shuttle service is availabla on request. Feas may
apply. Contact the proparty in advance to make arrangements.

+ I a late check-in is planned, contact this property directly for their late
check-in policy.

Important Hotel Information

This reservation is non-refundable and cannot be cancelled or changed.

« View your onling ilingrary for additional rules and restrictions.

Award polnts and airline mileage may not be awarded when booking an
Expedia Speclal Rate hotel.

For rasidents of Québec, prices include a contribution to the Indemnity

Fund of C$1.00 per C$1,000 of travel services purchased.

Room

Reserved for

Requests

hilps:/fiwww.expedia.calitinerary-print ?tripid=bS4a1c3b-6fad-40aa-860f-a28c9dB518I5&ilineraryNumber=747 7085162704 &userToken=WXCMPM_z2U9...

Superior Single Room

Includes: Free Wiraless Internet Breakfast Buffet

Robert McMonagle
1 adult

1 Large Twin Bed, non-smoking reom

BOOKED

Price Summary

Total C$334.96
Collected by Expedia

Save 10%
Prices shown aftar C$35.61 savinps

Room Price C$334.96
2 nights C$146.59
avg./night

051012019 C$161.34
061072019 C$131.84
Taxes & Faes C341.78

All prices quoted In CAD,

Additional Hotel Services

The below fees and deposits only
apply if they are not included in your
selected room rate,

You'll be asked to pay the following
charges at the property:

+ Atax Is imposed by the clty: EUR
3.70 per person, per night, upto 7
nights. This tax does not apply to
children under 12 years of age.

We have included all charges
provided to us by the property.
Howaever, charges can vary, for
example, based on length of stay or
the room you book.

The price shown above DOES NOT
Include any applicable hotel sarvice
fees, charges for optional incidentals
{such as minibar snacks or
talephone calls), or regulatory
surcharges. The hotel will assess
these fees, charges, and surcharges
upon check-oul.

670 points Expedia'
For this trip Rewcrds

12



HOTEL CONCORD e

Via Lagrange, 47 - 10123 Torino
Tel.: 011 5176756 - Fax: 011 5176305 @)

Mail: booking@hotelconcordtorino.com

CONCORD
HOTEL | | TOEING
Sig.
Robert McMonagle
Partita IVA Codice Fiscale UGBTI  BANCA
MASTERCARD
Arrivo 05.10.19 Partenza 07 .10.19 Camara 524 Ref: 13470572311 AC UISTO
Aduiti 1 Bambini 0/0/0/0
- HOTEL CONCORD S.R.L.
Ditta: TORINO
Cliente: McMonagle Robert
Agenzia: /DS - Expedia.com Eserc. 9837222
Gruppo: A T.TI.C. 00000000046
] | o e
Ricevuta Fiscale Nr. RF 21910851 Data 07.10.1 ag. 83
DESCRIZIONE ADDEBITO QTA' | PREZZO TOTALE "AJ% : 83(1;;'1'5 s RCT(L)SI{%
05.10.19 Tassa di Soggiume k| 370 3,70 AUTH.RESP.CODE b
06.10.19 Tassa di Seggiomo 1 3,70 370 PAN Sedh S S Ve 3 % S %
07 10.19 Carta SI - Visa 1 7,40 0,00 SCAD —
A.ID A0000000041010
APPL MasterCard
ATC 0091 TCC 380 TT 00
TrCC 978 UN G4EFD787
TVR 0000000001

ARQC 76D4D965382E1704
TAD 0210A040032420000000
00000000000000FF
——~RISTAMPA - - -SCONTRINO--

IMPORTO EUR 7,40

Transazione eseguita

www.ubibanca.com

e i k] Oz
NON PAGATO 0.60 e_s
e t—
TOTALE 740
CASEA 1
CASSIERE i
e
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ﬂ - Triwngle

WU L Hanygie iriasiei Laidd stacciieiin
ROBERT[JMcmonacLE-
Account number:

Details of your account summary
Payments received - Sep 20 to Oct 19, 2019

TRAHSACTION PUS‘iE
DATE ¢ H DESCRIPTION

KHOUNT(5)
Oct03 Oct 04 TD BANKLINE/TELELIGNETD.  _, -
Total payments received -9
Purchases i
TRANSACTION  POSTING i aic A
DATE DAE  TRANSACTON DESCRIFTION Y
Purchases - Card
Sep 18 Sep 20 Toronto Star# 20635000 TORONTO ON o
Sep19  Sep20 TORPRKAUTTORONTOON _ .k
Sep2l  Sep 23 TORPRKAUT TORONTO ON BEERILE amp
Sep 2l  Sep 23 EXPEDIA 7477085162704 EXPEDIAGANW = 33496
ON
Sep 22 Sep 23 TORPRKAUT TORONTO O T -
Sep25 Sep26 PRESTO TORONTO ON L )
Sep25 Sep26 TORPRKAUT TORONTO ON -
Sep26 Sep27 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR TORONTO )
ON
Sep26 Sep 27 DR.JUDY STURM TORONTO ON g )
Oct 02 Oct 03 EXPEDIA 7481027709065 E4FEINEGK lash
ON
Oct 04 Oct 07 TORPRKAUT TORONTO ON am—
Oct06 Oct 08 BOTTEGA DEL FERRO BATSHNNMO ITA -
44.50 EUR @ 1500415730
Oct06 Oct 08 BOTTEGA DI MASTROCERRA TORINO o
ITA
3250 EUR @ 1500284615
Oct 07 Oct 08 DR.JUDY STURM TORONTO ON _—_—
Oct 07 Oct 08 MYSELF SRL. TORINO ITA i
750 EUR @ 1500600000
Oct07 Oct 08 HOTEL CONCORD SRL TORINO ITA nio
7.40 EUR @ 1.500101351
Oct 09 Oct09 CitizenM Holding B.V. Copenhagen DNK o
145 00 DKK @ 0.201253448
Oct 10 COct 10 CitizenM Holding B'V. Copenhagen DNK )

14500 DKK @ 0.20112069

(continued on next page)

WAYS TO PAY

Ondne _ Pre-authorized _ AtanyCanadianTirestore  Mail tothe
banking payment with your credit cardinhand  address alongside
wrrligasgpllow enough lime for your pavment b reach us by the due dale.

: Q Sign up for e-statement

View monthly e-statements online and recejve offers, promotions, contests, events, coupons, and olher information
about products and services that may be of interest to-you. Visit cifs.comyastalerrents to sign-up loday!

New address?

Lel us know by visiling us online 3! triangle.com or callingor calling 1-800-459-6415,
Hava your card available il you 3l us,

Information about your account

[cling evtaes: H youbeleve anerror has been midie on your stalement, you
ous| nokily 1 within 90 days from the date that the transaction was posied 1o
your account. Youmay hot disgute a transadion aftes e $0-day period.
However, we may a4 any time change the amount of a fransaction thal we have
understated of remove any redsts fram yous acount thal we posiedin e,

1f vour card has besn sholen of lost Phease ¢l s immediataly. If youtre caing
Trom Canada o the 115 catf us at +800-458-6015. From outside Canacla or The
L15., caffus coliec] at (305) TR-T556

¥ Miriram paremen cts. The estimate on page tof how longt wl (ke to pay

ol your new batarce is based onc

» the new balance thown o this slatemend

+ paying e minimum due each manthon the paymend die date

+ the aunvent inferest rates (induding any promotional rates) remaining the
same

* using 30 days in a month o caloulate interest

» exttuding charges for optional products of services offered by Canadian Tire
Bank or Afiliates {e.g cedit balance insurance lor your acrount) after e
Erstinonth.

MHaldng payments: Payment methods are provided on the back of the
nemmmﬁnmm::g.t.namrnmwnmmas
payment v il ieeialn

Pre-authorkmed payment; 1l you have set up 2 pre-authorized paymend plan, the
“balance e reflacts all amotmnis on your account due and ¢wing bor s
statement. R replaces the " stalement balance™ of “monthly acounit balance™ in
your PAD agreement.

Receiving pramotional material: ¥ yoci dort | want toteceive parmotional
material or be contacted by our Felemarketers, please contactus o
T800-493-645. X yourwould prefer 1o write us, our maiiing addressis:
Canadian Tiee Bank, 7.0, Box 453 Sin A, Toronto ON MEW 564,

Detalls of the Loyalty rewasds program: Ferms, condibons and restrichions are
available al triangle com.

* Chargesindiude the fallowing taxzs based an your provinee of residence,
HST DN B%, S, PE, ML, NB 5% with the remaning provinces at 651 5% plus PST
as applicable (BC 1%, SX 6%, MB 1%, OC4.3T5%)

** (harges include the foliowing PST rates as applicable (O 9%; (N I%;
HBT%).

Taxrales are subject (o dhange by the sppliicable regulatory autharity.

The Triangle Rewards Program is owned and opetated by Canadian Tue
Corpor stion, Lisited: The Triangfe Mastes cardis issued by Canadian Tee Bank.

/" inkess otherwise noted, al Wademarks are owned by Canadian Tire

Corporation, Limited, and are Led undes eence.
™ Hastercard is 4 registered S aderark, and the cirdes design i & brademark
of Mastercard international bxorporated.
Bhn RIS
Page 2 of 3

Mail your payment to;

CANADIAN TIRE BANK
P.O. BOX 4653 STATION "A"
TORONTO ON M5W 5G4

JTA4B3185T.0056110-21278




BECK TAZxI @
1 CREDIT UNION DR

Toronto ON, M4A 256

wwwbecktaxicom
{416)751-5555
SALE

MD: 7568048

TID: A7568048 REF#: 000G0003
Batch # 150 SEQ: 150001001003
10/04/19 18:43.07
APPR CODE: 075098

MASTERCARD

Thhthpesndn l!JlIl
AMOUNT $46.00

-

00 - APFROVED - 001

MasterCard

AlD:  A00D0000041010
TVR: 00 00 00 80 00
TSt E8 00

Thank You for Choosing
Beck Taxi
3 Ways to Order
PHONE-AEB-APP

a1zp
CAB 1812

CUSTOMER copy

To Tpreds
4 fﬂd ’7,'

TAXA 4. .5 (:EEE)

Dato 03-10-2019

Start 1819 Stut
Vogn 1-0914 Ferer
Best nr Gadetur Tur
Start 033

Stop 611

K¢t distance (Km)
Totaltid (ma:ss)

Star lpris_
Ktrselsprig

Taxareterpris
Titlag
Gebyr

Total (OKK)

TaXn 4 X 35
Rosenlunds Alfe 8
2120 Vanle¢se
THi  +45 35359001
VR nr, 21313815

1836
506087
1434

54
1745

34, 00
157, 00
196, 00
1. 00
4,90

26,9

2014-10-09 18.36
Keb 1] {4 196, 00
ﬁelwl’ DKK 4. 90
Fkstia | DKk 16, 00
Total DKK 216, 30
HasterCard PSK. 00
oot xexx xxnx [

Teia 82281836-062698
16! Nets no 0004114778
AL 00034 AED: 111003
AlD A0CGO00B004i010
PSAH $374918-0000401 141
ARC 00 STATUS o0ug
Aut. hode’ 068717
REF " 0ti2098 Autoriseret

Hortholders kupi
Gebyrer kap 1. rekopne ved
betaling med kredithort

UGHNLOAD TAXA 4x35 APP EN
TIL IPHENE ELLFR AHDROID

HEH. TAXA DK
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Yo <y

l—-

ke

TAXA 4215

Gatey 03-10 261y

Start 1936 Stut 19:45
Yogn 1-0914 Ferer 408473
Besi or Gadery Tur 1629
Start 033

Stop 611

K&t distance (Ko} 6.4
lutaltid {un s5) 24:37
Sturipris 39,00
Kdtselsprisg 186,00
laxaneterpriy 21&.00
Filtzg 17,00
Gcliw 590
Tatal (0KK) 234,90
nkA 4 X a5

Rusentunds Alle 8

2120 Vanl¢se

Iy 3535900

G ar, 21313815

2019 - 1099 22:16
F:Jl_i DKK 212,00
il g DKK 5.90
Fhstra DRK 17.00
futal DK 234,90
HasterCar PSN g
XN 000 ¥

lerw 4226 1835 - 5371497
t Nets no:00041141/8
AlC yuosa AED: o0y
All) ADDOBBODOATG] 0
’SAY Y398 0000401 14}
ARC o STATUS Geo
Mt kode” 068717
1CF Mizosg Autorjseret

Kor tholijer s ki
Gehyrgr kan fiivhomne ved
betaling mey kredithory

UGHRLOAD 1AXA 4235 app EN
Tit IPHONE FIgep ARG

< Yo QQ Ce{nlfo«\.
olo ZQ 54&;;/‘“47"
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1AXA 4)'(34j
Nary
Star( 15 3§ 55]&" 15:43
Vayn ==} Farer 024785

Best g Gndel?r Tur B0&

S1art ]I}

Stop o2t

K;ﬁ-di-:_ilrace (i) L
Talaltid (un'ss) 08:27
Starpris 39,00
Herselsprig 68. 60
lmxaacterpris "‘“'Tni.’d&
Tillag 21.00
Gehyr FA ]

Total {IR%) 130,68

TAXA 4 X 35
Rosenlunds alie g
2120 Yan)ese
111145 15359001
VR ar. 21373815

2009 Ww-10 1543
Kl DKK 107. 00
Gebyr 0K 2. 68
Eksira DXK 21.00
Tutal 1144 130,88
HastesCard PSH: go
a0 o I

Tera B80720093-069129
{1} Hets no 0004116176
AIC 00038 AED: 171003
Al ADODG00004 101D
I5an 5314915-000040075?
ARC OY STATUS. 0000
Aul. kode 006928
REF 058129 Autoriseret

Rortholders kopj
Gebyrer kan lorekosme ved
tal ing ged kredithort,

BOVKLOAD TAXA 435 APP EN
TIL IPHONE ELiER ANDROID

VHI TAXA, DX
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wwn KUITTERING =
~n NR: 2147 ==
TAXI WR.: 001-0866  CHAUFFAR : M
KALIB. : 30-JRN-Z019 VDICIK) - 151
REG. KR.: AN99923
NS REG: 0039]¢4901
Dantaxi 4x48

Fap:

TL:

CHAUFFBR:
-4

WXL - 0010886 CHAFER : 21178
SIAR) =mmmqm(§ﬂ§
SLOT + 10-0KT-2019 19

13 B-pade>
179 ke. /12,20 00:10 &in. /400,00

SIARTGEBYR 0Kk 59,00
REISE M. 179 0K 90,00
;hﬂ R Ko L0 UK 149,00
EKSIRA DEK 21,00
10TALY OKK 170,90

OAIO: 10-OKI-2019  MOIR: 2147
kor? = eostxoocoliill

Uantaxi 4x48
Kongevejen 135
1030 Virun
62924810
45956666

1119-10-10 119

.Iihlillibﬂilllilﬂllll.l

KiB BUYKENDY

LA R R R R Y N Y Y FY YR ]

BELAB DEK 170,00
GEBYR DK 4,68
T10TAL DXk 174,68

PEH ANVERST
flasterCard PSH: &0

REFARARBRES AN

T1ERH: 18116PPUA0G]592
HE.HO: 5080313
(a

AYC: 00ue
C ({0 UQa s
T o

btomry Forun Ve

Q_/igca._t).; /HR@"M.

4 X 48 » DANTAXI

BESTIL EN TAXINORD Tax]
- UDEN VENWTETID -
FA BERES EGEN BOOKINGKnDE

TAXI HR.: 1-2097 FBRER HR.: 509580

FRA:

TIL: —

DATO.: 11- 9 TUR.: 16989
START KL(: 16:38

SLUT KL, ~¥ge

TAKST HR: 1

STARTGEBYR OKK. 29,00
KARSEL Ki. 1,80 DKK. 16 qc
TIHETAKST DKK. 64,00
EKSTRA OKK. 0,00

KORTBETALING DKK. 109,00
CEUR  15,36)

DATG: 11-0KT-2019 A : 10497
KORT: XXXX XXXX XXxx ﬂu

Dantaxi 4x48

Kongevejen |35

2830 Virum

62924810
453956666

2019-10-11 16:48
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AKDUHT DKK 109,800

FEE 3,00
T0TAL BKK  11z2.00"
PIN USED

HasterCarg PSH: oo

LA A L T

TERH: 18135PPa4n99347
WE.N0: 5803723
Cal3 GO0 PBS 065265

RTC: 00039 RED: 171003
Alp: A0000000D4]01p

ARC: pp

TUR: pOODODIDDG

TSI: E8Q0

Order: 002938

HerchantlD: 65451861

fivth np: 304811137545

= TAK Fop TUREN -

C YD Vouay
ro

Basiaes) Forac weqa
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2601 MATHESON BOULEVARD £
MISSISSAUGA
905-678-7077
SALE
Clerk # 004599
D: PS321072 REF¥  000OONG
Bulch # 939 SEQ D0139900g
1016419 10160
bwaice #: 5
APPR CODE: 082048
MASTERCARD Liup
e veges
AMOUNT $35.00
TIP 3570
TOTAL $43.70
APPRGVED
MasterCard
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Shes? 5

ONS737 | e
T QXIS earc
oNns730

Taxi N® Sigla '
Corsa effettuata il 4 { /{ 0 l @..948
Da (-1:0{15 L Cotl éOQ\_O

5 REQFoY Lo
LE MIGLIORI FIRME CON SCONTI A—'B v

FINO AL 70% TUTTO LANNO . %‘J INe
A SOLI !5 MINUTI DAL CEMTRO DITORIMG Firma /

TARCVS REAL ESTATE

CHIEDI AL TASSISTA LE TARIFFE SPECIALI

[

!
co:
Cask —
RICEVUIA v ... ? TAXA 4x35
SADEM Spa
P.IVA 00471480012
Egg gngI\l/(E)N?ITA Dato 09-10-201y
3 5 Start 20016 Slut 20029
VENDITA - .
80000000 Vogn 1-1544  iprer 024471
?3&#83283301 14:59 gevllw Gmﬁg?r Tur 7425
. Tait

COP: 1270824096519808
DR yentugos o %
GA: CASELLE AERGPORTO Kert distance (Ku) 6.2
A: TORT Totaltid (mn:ss) 12:13
Distan .
Prezzo Startpris 49, 00
I'TACAME Ke¢rselspris 147, 6O
Arrivederci e Grazie Taxaneterpris 196. 00

Total (OKK) 196, 00

Total (Curo) 26, 24

b APt

Gebyrer kan forekonne ved
betaling med kredithort.

DOHNLOAD TAXA 4x35 APP EN
TIL IPHGNE ELLER ANDROID

HHK. TaXa, DK



D

Rob McMonagle

From: info@less.ca

Sent: October 4, 2019 8:00 PM
Tao: Rob McMonagle
Subject: Less receipt

Congratulations, you have successfully fessened the environmental impact of your flight! We will retire 2.714 tonnes of
CO2e to the environment on your behalf,

Below are the detalls of your order:

Toronto - Y2D to Torino - TRN: 6,557.8 km Torino - TRN to Copenhagen - CPH: 1,211.8 km Copenhagen - CPH to Toronto
-¥Y¥Z: 6,275.3 km

Qrder ID; 18333

Total Distance: 14044.9 km

Total Emissions: 2.714 tonnes

Offset Product: Gold Standard Certified Emission Reductions

ACCOUNT: MasterCard

CARDHOLDER: Robert McMaonagle

DATE: October 04, ZOMPmHmﬂMUW
wOUNT: $98.15 CAD {including $11.29 HST, Reglstration # B5627 2216 RT0001) 3

APPROVED - THANK YOU

If this offset purchase is for a business or organization, Less Emissions can provide a certificate of purchase. Please reply
to this email with details regarding the purpose of the flight being offset, the date you would like reflected, and the
name of the organization/event that purchased the credits.

Thank you once again for choosing Less offsets|

Best regards,

The Less Team





